garden\garden Construction Cost

ltem

Design

Demolition

Soil Prep, Plants, Mulch

Irrigation System

Boulders, Bender Board, Signage

Urban Runoff Features -
Rain Catchment, Infiltration Pit
Permeable Paving

Landscape Area
Cost per square foot

Native

Garden
$1,500
$4,100
$5,100
$2,400
$3,100

$3,900
$2,000
Total $22,100

1998 ft2
$11.06

\,]
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Traditional

Garden
$1,500
$2,900
$3,500
$3,400
$2,800

None
None
$14,100

1879 ft2
$7.50



