

garden\garden Construction Cost

	Native	Traditional
Item	Garden	Garden
Design	\$1,500	\$1,500
Demolition	\$4,100	\$2,900
Soil Prep, Plants, Mulch	\$5,100	\$3,500
Irrigation System	\$2,400	\$3,400
Boulders, Bender Board, Signage	\$3,100	\$2,800
Urban Runoff Features -		
Rain Catchment, Infiltration Pit	\$3,900	None
Permeable Paving	\$2,000	None
Total	\$22,100	\$14,100
Landscape Area	1998 ft2	1879 ft2
Cost per square foot	\$11.06	\$7.50